N e

PP

Verein
Lahde
Jossen
Raderhorst
Rosenhagen
Seelenfeld
Wietersheim
Cammer
Frille

llse

Dohren
Einigkeit
Depenbrock
Quetzen
llserheide
Aminghausen
Leteln

Name
Halfeld
Reinke
Koors
Daumich
Barche
Wesemann
Koopmann
Spannuth
Wehling
Buschke
Suppa
Sill
Holtke
Ro&sener
Buhre
Kdnig
Buschke
Ro&sener
Lahmann
Striepling
Ernsting
Rennekamp
Mdller
Buschke
Stahlhut
Reinke
Lange
Holtke
Lange
Heumann
Becker

Bannerschiessen 2012

Ergebniss

242
238
237
236
234
234
233
233
232
231
230
226
224
220
217
209

Vorname

Jorg

Rudolf

Michael

Hans-Jurgen

Jorg

Ulrich

Sebastian

Frank

Karina

Klaus

Heiko

Thomas

Karsten

Bernd

Holger

Meik

Michael

Manfred

Frank

Michael

Jirgen

Heiko

Stefan

Jirgen

Rudolf

Stephan

Dieter

Detlef

Frank

Dirk

Tabea

Verein
Raderhorst
Lahde
Lahde

Frille
Seelenfeld
Jossen
Jossen
Cammer
Raderhorst
Seelenfeld
Jossen
Wietersheim
Wietersheim
Rosenhagen
Rosenhagen
Einigkeit
Einigkeit
Cammer
Cammer
Lahde

llse

llse

llse
Seelenfeld
Seelenfeld
Jossen
llserheide
Wietersheim
Rosenhagen
Rosenhagen
Dohren

Ergebniss

50
50
50
50
49
49
49
49
49
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47



Name
Busching
Busching
Koch
Mensing
Vortmeyer
Lange
Wiecoreck
Drinkhut
Hinz
Bergmann
Boversen
Ellerkamp
Schlappa
Poéhler
Solter
Hilker
Akpan
Everding
Peek
Ernsting
Eimerich
Nahrwold
Hagermann
Behrend
Zell
Diekmann
Schitte
Lindenberg
Mensing
Peek

Hinz

Wach
Buhmeier
Richter
Schnepel
Keil
Schroder
Engelking
Sperling
Tarrach
Wach
Lichtenberg
Lichtenberg
Kiel
Gronemann
Moller
Lange
Korbjuhn
Miunske

Vorname
Ralf
Sascha
Michael
Ernst-Dieter
Sandra
Bernd
Hajo

Kai
Bernd
Fabian
Bernhard
Andreas
Stefan
Matthias
Torsten
Balthasar
Dims
Volker
Rainer
Kim
Glnter
Wilfried
Jonas
Heinz
Bernd
Lars
Walter
Otmar
Christin
Hans-Dieter
Isabel
Holger
Monika
Nicole
Jurgen
Michael
Reinhard
Friedrich
Holger
Helmut
Florian
Jorg
Michael
Reinhold
Gerd
Thomas
Christof
Florian
Klaus

Verein
Dohren
Dohren
Dohren
Depenbrock
Depenbrock
Raderhorst
Lahde

Lahde

Frille

Frille
Quetzen
Quetzen
Quetzen
Wietersheim
Rosenhagen
Einigkeit
Cammer
Leteln
Raderhorst
llse

Quetzen
Jossen
liserheide
llserheide
Aminghausen
Wietersheim
Einigkeit
Depenbrock
Depenbrock
Raderhorst
Frille
Aminghausen
Aminghausen
Frille
Seelenfeld
lserheide
Einigkeit
Dohren
Leteln

Leteln
Aminghausen
Aminghausen
Cammer
Depenbrock
Leteln

llse
llserheide
Quetzen
Leteln

Ergebniss
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
44
44
44
43
43
43
43
43
43
42
42
42
42
42
42
40
37
35



Name

1 Reinke

2 Eimerich

3 Eick
Zell
Ro&sener
Madus
Schader
Insinger

Vorname

Rudolf
Ginther
Christa
Yvonne
Manfred
Anja
Carola
Karin

Verbandskdniqg 2012

Verein

Jossen
Quetzen

llse
Aminghausen
Cammer
lserheide
Rosenhagen
Frille

Ergebniss

30
29
29
28
28
27
26
26

1 Stechen

10
10

2 Stechen

©



N e

Name
Hirschmann
Radler
Solter

Nolte

Wach

Peek

Moller
Schitte

Verbandsjugendkdniqg 2012

Vorname
Andre
Romina
Jessica
Lara
Marcel
Timo
Madlin
Leona

Verein

Frille
Quetzen
Rosenhagen
Doéhren
Aminghausen
Raderhorst
llse

Einigkeit

Ergebniss
30
29
28
28
27
26
23
19

1St.

2 St.

©



N

Name

Pohler
Sacker
Stahlhut
Koopmann
Haake
Kovalev

Verbandsschilerkdénig 2012

Vorname

Cedric
Jonas
Sophie
Luisa
Rico
Erwin

Verein

Aminghausen
Cammer
llserheide
Jossen

Frille

Einigkeit

Ergebniss

30
30
30
29
29
7

1



N

Name

Engelking
Koopmann
Solter
Nahrwold
Peek-Lange
Holtke
Bisching
Plaggemeier
Wolter
Brase

Reich
Zupancic

Kaiserpokal 2012

Vorname

Friedrich
Sebastian
Torsten

Wilfried

Betina

Werner

Ralf
Hans-Hermann
Hans-Jurgen
Reinhard

Peter

Erhard

Verein

Dohren
Jossen
Rosenhagen
Jossen
Raderhorst
Wietersheim
Dohren
Jossen
Rosenhagen
llserheide
Quetzen
Dohren

Ergebniss

30
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
26
25
24



Mannschaft
1 Aminghausen
2 Frille
3 Lahde
4 Einigkeit Neuenknick
5 Rosenhagen
6 Raderhorst
7 Seelenfeld
8 Cammer

Name

1 Drinkhut
2 Bade
3 Robke
4 Guttzeit
5 Solter
6 Lange
7 Struckmeier
8 Wach
9 Halfeld
10 Schubert
11 Borcherding
12 Koch
13 Hannebauer
14 Schakel
15 Koch
16 Lange
17 Peek
18 Brase
19 Reinking
20 Schiitte
21 Lange
22 Sacker
23 Terner
24 Lampmann
25 Peek
26 Peek
27 Pelz
28 Rémbke
29 Ludwig
30 Schieche
31 Brase

Jugendpokal 2012

Schiitze 1
48
42
48
47
48
45
43
43

Vorname

Adrian
Justin
Carolin
Alena
Nele
Alina
Marc
Marcel
Fabian
Kevin
Jana
Phillipp
Adrian
Ann Christin
Wilko
Nico
Mirko
Tim
Kjara
Leona
Yannick
Tobias
Hannes
Vanessa
Leon
Timo
Anna-Lena
Marvin
Calwin
Malte
Lea

Schiitze 2
47
49
46
46
42
42
38
46

Verein

Lahde

Frille
Aminghausen
Lahde
Rosenhagen
Rosenhagen
Frille
Aminghausen
Einigkeit
Lahde
Cammer
Frille
Aminghausen
Aminghausen
Einigkeit
Raderhorst
Raderhorst
Seelenfeld
Einigkeit
Einigkeit
Rosenhagen
Cammer
Cammer
Seelenfeld
Raderhorst
Raderhorst
Frille
Rosenhagen
Lahde
Seelenfeld
Seelenfeld

Schitze 3 Schutze 4 Ergebnis

46
46
40
45
48
42
45
43

Ergebnis

49
49
48
48
48
48
47
47
47
46
46
46
46
46
46
45
45
45
45
45
44
43
43
43
42
42
42
42
40
40
38

46
47
49
45
44
45
40

187
184
183
183
182
174
166



Mannschaft

1 Jossen
2 Frille

3 Rosenhagen

4 lIserheide
5 Einigkeit

6 Raderhorst

7 llse

8 Wietersheim

Lahde
10 Seelenfeld
11 Déhren

Name

1 Hinz
2 Wiese

3 Plaggemeier
4 Peek-Lange
5 Plaggemeier

6 Heine
7 Harmening
8 Mensching
9 Reinke
10 Wehmeyer
11 Tietjen
12 Madus
13 Eick
14 Hilmann
15 Sdélter
16 Wiegmann
17 Windheim
18 Halfeld
19 Broking
20 Daake
21 Peek
22 Fabry
23 Reinking

24 Schumacher
25 Hagermann

26 Miller

27 Ludwig
28 Koors

29 Boes

30 Diekmann
31 Bulmahn

32 Teikemeier

33 Moller

Damenpokal 2012

Schitze 1

49
49
49
46
47
43
48
45
46
47

Vorname

Sabrina
Sonja
Theresa
Betina
Franziska
Melanie
Margit
Larissa
Dorine
Jessica
Katja
Anja
Christa
Vanessa
Svenja
Tatjana
Silke
Linda
Ines
Ingrid
Kerstin
Liane
Anja
Ines

Ute
Antje
Katharina
Sabrina
Claudia
Renate
Monika
Anke
Stefanie

Schiitze 2

49
45
45
48
47
46
44
45
44
41
48

Verein

Frille

Frille

Jossen
Raderhorst
Jossen
Rosenhagen
Frille

Jossen
Jossen
Do6hren
liserheide
liserheide
lise
Rosenhagen
Rosenhagen
Einigkeit
Einigkeit
Einigkeit
Seelenfeld
Raderhorst
Raderhorst
Wietersheim
Einigkeit
Seelenfeld
liserheide
liserheide
Lahde
Lahde

Frille
Wietersheim
Wietersheim
lise

lise

Schiitze 3

48
48
48
46
46
46
45
46
46
46

Ergebnis

50
49
49
49
49
49
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
47
47
47
47
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
45
45
45
45
45

Schitze 4

48
50
48
48
47
49
45
44
44
39

Ergebnis

194
192
190
188
187
184
182
180
180
173
48



Manschaft
1 Lahde
2 Cammer
3 JOssen
4 Rosenhagen
5 Quetzen
6 Frille
7 Raderhorst
8 Aminghausen
9 Depenbrock

Schitzen
1 Bernd Rosener

2 Theresa Plaggemeier

3 Isabel Hinz
4 Michael Koors
5 Friedrich Salge
6 Frank Spannuth
7 Ulrich Wesemann
8 Otmar Lindenberg
9 Rainer Peek
10 Dietrich Peters
11 Ludwig Schakel
12 Andreas Ellerkamp
13 Harry Kéhn
14 Tobias Sacker
15 Stephan Reinke
16 Larissa Mensching
17 Marcel Wach
18 Karina Wehling
19 Jiurgen Nahrwold
20 Michael Striepling
21 Bernhard Béversen
22 Sonja Wiese
23 Jurgen Wallbaum
24 Stefan Schlappa
25 Ann Kristin Schakel
26 Ulrich Knoop
27 Gunther Eimerich
28 Anna-Lena Pelz

Tischbanner 2012

Schitze 1
43
36
34
31
32
26
38
31
38

Verein
Rosenhagen
Jossen
Frille

Lahde
Lahde
Cammer
Jossen
Depenbrock
Raderhorst
Cammer
Cammer
Quetzen
Lahde
Cammer
Jossen
Jossen
Aminghausen
Raderhorst
Rosenhagen
Lahde
Quetzen
Frille
Raderhorst
Quetzen
Aminghausen
Rosenhagen
Quetzen
Frille

Schitze 2 Schutze 3 Schitze 4 Ergebnis

43
38
34
34
37
43
32
34

Ergebnis
45
44
43
43
43
42
38
38
38
38
38
37
36
36
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
32
32
32
31
31
31
30

33
38
44
45
33
30
34
26

36
42
38
30
31
32
26
27

155
154
150
140
133
131
130
118
38
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